全漢企業股份有限公司
安規證書
料號                      :
FSP150-AHAN3,FSP150-AHBN3,FSP150-ABAN3,FSP150-ABBN3,FSP150-
AAAN3,FSP150-AABN3,FSP150-AWAN3,FSP150-AWBN3,PUP150N3-
12,PUP150N3S-12,PUP150N3-13-2,PUP150N3S-13-2,PUP150N3-
14,PUP150N3S-14,PUP150N3-19,PUP150N3S-19,PGLV1022
Model Name

Certified Product           (Product Identification) License Fee - Unit
Externes Schaltnetzteil (Switching Power Adapter)
Bezeichnung (Type Designation) :
1) FSP150-AHAN3, FSP150-AHBN3 (FSP)
   PUP150N3-12yyyyy, PUP150N3S-12yyyyy(PROTEK)
2) FSP150-ABAN3, FSP150-ABBN3 (FSP)
   PUP150N3-13-2yyyyy, PUP150N3S-13-2yyyyy (PROTEK)
3) FSP150-AAAN3, FSP150-AABN3 (FSP)
   PUP150N3-14yyyyy, PUP150N3S-14yyyyy (PROTEK)
4) FSP150-AWAN3, FSP150-AWBN3 (FSP)
   PUP150N3-19yyyyy, PUP150N3S-19yyyyy (PROTEK)
   PGLV1022 (i-PRO)
y steht für   : 0-9, A-Z, Strich oder freibleibend
  (stands for)            (hyphen or blank)